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Developed for:

garden | terrace | restaurant

Type
Capacity
Voltage
Isolation class
Lamp

Reach
Rotating

Remote control

Casing
Installation
Dimensions
Weight
Article nr.
EAN code

GOLDEN SHADOW
1500, 2000, 2500

Golden 1500 Shadow
750 - 1500 W
220-240/50 V/Hz

IP65

Golden Shadow low glare
18 m’

v

v

aluminum + plastic
wall / standard
60x12x12cm

2,5 kg

33.442.5
87.13415.33442.5

Golden 2000 Shadow
1000 - 2000 W
220-240/50 V/Hz

IP65

Golden Shadow low glare
22m’

v

v

aluminum + plastic
wall / standard
72x12x12cm

3kg

334432
87.13415.33444.9

Golden 2500 Shadow
1250 - 2500 W
220-240/50 V/Hz

IP65

Golden Shadow low glare
25m’

v

v

aluminum + plastic
wall / standard

77 x12x12cm

3,3 kg

33.444.9
87.13415.33444.9
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